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Anti-Ragging Committee 2022-2023

It is a body at institution level to establish measures for to resolve problems of the student

The various Anti Ragging Committee members of Saraswati Institute of Technology is as follows.

Sr. | Committee members | Designation Committee Contact No. Email
No.
1 Mr. Dr. D.R. Suroshe Principal Chairperson 9869546211 | 0964.principal.poly@gmail.com
2 Mr. Arjun Kadam HOD Head 9594924745 | arjun.kadam@sce.edu.in
3 Mr. Dattatray Bangar HOD Member 9769395464 | dattatray.bangar@sce.edu.in
4 Mrs. Smita Kuldiwar HOD Member 9930005064 | smita.kuldiwar@sce.edu.in
5 Mr. Sachin Yadav O/S Member 7738376831 | sachin.yadav@sce.edu.in
6 Mr. Manas Parab Student Student Member | 9321795388 | manas.parab@it.sce.edu.in
7 Ms. Siddhi More Student Student Member | 8291535936 | Siddhi.more@co.sce.edu.in
8 Mr. Vaibhav Gaikar Reporter Member 9773055614 | vgaikarl8@gmail.com
9 Mr. Manoj Somvanshi | NGO Member 9967700081 | manojs1990@gmail.com
10 | Mr. Prakash Gorave Parent Member 9004438315 | prakash.gorave@gmail.com
11 Mr. Mahendra Wagh Police Member 9702459627 WaghmZZ@gnl‘aﬂ;com
Anti-Raggi Committeé@l_egd
Mr. Arjun Kadam
Campus:

Plot No.- 46, Sector 5, Behind MSEB Sub-Station, Near Utsav Chowk, Kharghar,

Navi Mumbai-410210 (Maharashtra,India).
Mob.: 9372852153, 9372844023, 9320299474 / 75. E-mail: 0964.principal.poly@gmail.com.

Website: www.siot.edu.in
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